



\$~SB-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 14578/2024**
SEEMA SAPRAPetitioner

Through:

versus

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION AND ORS
.....Respondent
Through: **Ms.Anubha Bhardwaj, SPP.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER
% **07.05.2026**

REVIEW PET.204/2026

The Hon'ble Division Bench has not assembled today.
List on 21.05.2026.

BY ORDER

(PRIVATE SECRETARY)

MAY 7, 2026